
                                                          
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online  bids (SRM E-Tender ) from registered contractors /agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender for following works. 

Sr. 
No. Tender No. & description of works 

Estimated 
cost of 
Tender               
( Rs ) 

EMD for 
Tender       
( Rs) 

Tender 
fee (Rs) 

1 
 

EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 2/  2018-19 
 Construction of RCC Retaining wall for Tower foundation at location No. 
7 (cut point) of Amravati - Nandgaon Peth Lillo line near Kamunja Dist 
Amravati. 
Time limit  -   1   Month  
RFX No. :-  7000008734 

 10,44,658 .00 10500.00 1000/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

2 EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 3/  2018-19 
 Construction of RCC Retaining wall for Tower foundation at location No 
23 nearby walgaon- Paratwada road & 24 on bank of Pedhi river of 
Amravati - Nandgaon Peth Lillo line   Dist Amravati. 
Time limit  -  45 Days  
RFX No. :7000008746 

19,99,174.00 20000.00 1500/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

3 EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 4/  2018-19 
Construction of RCC retaining wall for Tower location No. 15 near wali 
chauwk & 21 near Narkhed Railway crossing Lalkhedi village of 132 KV 
Amravati -Lalkhedi D/C Line Amravati Dist Amravati. 
Time limit  -  45 Days 
RFX No. : 7000008747 

18,00,716 .00 18050.00 1500/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

4 EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 5/  2018-19 
Strengthening work of Tower foundation at location No. 119 Near 
Zadgaon Village and 222 on Chandur -Shendra road  of Badnera - Deoli 
PGCL line Tq.Dhamangaon & Chandur Rly.Dist.Amravati. 
Time limit  - 45 Days 
RFX No. : 7000008735 

 19,70,653 .00 19750.00 1500/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

5 EE/Civil/Amt/ SRM eT- 6/  2018-19 
 Construction of protection wall for Tower location No. 13 & 17 of 220 Kv 
Amravati-Badnera D/C line near Kthora road Amravati Dist. Amravati. 
Time limit  - 45 Days 
RFX No. : 7000008748 

19,26,157 .00 19,300.00 1500/-   + 
As per 
prevailing 
GST 

 
Download of Tender documents 
Date 

Due date of Submission of 
Tender 

Technical Bid opening date Commercial Bid opening date 

09.05.2018  to  23.05.2018               
13.00 Hrs. 

 23.05.2018 – upto 23.59 Hrs.    24.05.2018   – 11.00 Hrs      
( if possible )  

  25.05.2018   – 11.00Hrs.               
( if possible )  

Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer ( Civil) T el. No. 0721- 2663659 For further details visit 
our website   http:// mahatransco. in/ 
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be   available on   
    aforesaid web   site. 
2. Tender fee & EMD should be paid on line only. 
3. Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 
4. Eligible contractor / agencies should  submit their bid well in advance instead of   waiting till last     
  date  MSETCL  will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid   due to any website related  problems.  
5. Scanned copy of EMD and Tender fees details ( i.e. transition ID)should be submitted online along    
    with tender  supporting    documents  while bidding. In   case of non  payment   of EMD/Tender fees   
    bidders will  be disqualified. 
 Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e-Tendering portal               
            ( http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender )                                         

                                                                                               
                                                                              Executive Engineer (  C )  
                                                                     EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL,           

            Amravati 


